
E3O-lancaster Famjlnfl, Saturday, February 3,1990

r TWO-DAY I
PUBLIC AUCTION j

20TH ANNUAL
| CONSIGNMENT
j SALE \
| Fri., Mar. 2, 1990 |j Sat., Mar. 3, 1990 i
! 9:30 A.M. SHARP *

V Donald Scheeae Farm f
| Cohansey-Friesburg Rd. jI R.D. 3, Box 288 J9 Elmer, N.J. 08318 f
) ALL TRACTORS WILL j
j BE SOLD ON FRIDAY j
! Tractors, Combines, Trucks, J9 Implements Of All Types. |
j Receiving Equipment Up To i
! March 1, 1990 V
9 Watch For Listing Before |
I Sale Time. i
! Lunch Available V
9 • Infr \tlr Call:/or formation v

609-455-3462 or
609-769-4025

AUCTIONEERS:
Blaine Rentzel »

& 9
Mylen Wegener |

Public Auction
I UNION COUNTY FARM, DAIRY HERD

| & FARM MACHINERY

I Thursday, March 1, 1990
| 9:30 a.m.

Located in Hartley Township, Union County, 2 miles
west of Laurdton (offRt. 235) on road from Ltpirellon
toWdkert and 12 miles west of Mlffllnburg offRt. 45.
Direction signs.

UNION COUNTY WORKING
DAIRY FARM

Recently surveyed 92.39 acres with approx. 78
acres limestone gravel tillable land, 8 acres
pasture withrunning stream and 5 acres wood-
land.Erected thereon a two story frame dwell-
ing with largekitchen, diningroom comb., full
bath, 4 bedrooms, family room, open and
enclosed porches, full concreted basement and
a wood framed summer house. Also erected a
1982 40’xl20’ 32 stanchion bank bam with
several box stalls, 4 horse stable, calf pens and
adjoining45’x60’ concreted barnyard and liq-
uid manure pit, 16’xl8’ milkhouse with 500
gal. Girton bulk tank, 1981 14’x60’ concrete
stave Lancaster silo, 12’x35’ concrete stave
Marietta silo, 24’x32’ machinery shed with
ear com storage, 2 story 18’x24’ concrete
block storage and workshop with 10’x24’

[ leanto, round wire corn crib and other
[ outbuildings.
[ Property also has drilled well, sewage, approx.
I 3800 feet hard top road frontage along LR
I 59001 and several thousand feet of new high
I tensile fencing.

Auctioneer’s Note: This is a modem dairy
farm in working production, ready for imme-
diate possession with several other acres farm-
land available for rent or sale nearby.
Real Estate Terms: 10% down, balance in 30
days. Other terms day of sale.
For Inspection Phone 717-922-4183
Real Estate sells 12:00 Noon, Dairy Herd
12:30, Household and Farm Related Items
9:30 a.m.. Farm Machinery 10:30 a.m.

John David & Susan L. Zimmerman
Owners

RD 1 Box 208
Millmont, PA 17845

Bryan D. Imes, Auct.
RD2 Port Royal, PA 17082

Phone 717-527-2449
AU-001656-L
Lyter, Clerks

mm mm mw .mm*.**mmum mm* mi

■4* W mm mm •■»

Dairy and Livestock Sales

DANSBR AND BLOOM

POTATO FARM EQUIPMENT
AUCTION

TRACTORS-TRUCKS-PACKING HOUSE
FIELD EQUIPMENT AND IRRIGATION

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 1990
10:30A.M.

CRANBURY(MIDDLESEX CO.), NEW JERSEY
(BLIZZARD DATE: THURSDAY. FEB. IS)

Sale to be held at the warehouse located on HalfAcre Road, 'A mile cast offU.S. Highway
130 at Cranbury, N.J. (N.J. Turnpike Exit 8 from south, or 8A from north.

Discontinuing potato fanning, selling will be:
TRACTORS: 1972 JD 4020 side console, power shift, 3100 original owner hours, wide
front, new 18.4-34 rubber, 2 remotes, etc.; 1968JD 4020,power shift,wide front, 90% rub-
ber, 2 remotes, etc.;
TRUCKS-BODIES: (NOTE: Bulk bodies sell separate from cab and chassis units.) 1969
IH Loadstar s/a, 392 V-8 engine, S/2 trans., presently with Agway 12ft. dry fertilizer body;
1965 IH R-190 s/a, 6 cyl. engine, straight S sp. trans., presently with Haines 16ft. bulk body

with gram pan; 1965 IHR-190 s/a, 6cyl. engine, 5 sp. trans., with 3 sp.aux. trans., presently
with Haines 16ft bulk body with grain pan; 1964 IH 1800Loadstar s/a, 345 V-8 engine, 5
sp. trans., with 2 sp. aux. trans., presently with Dahlman 14 ft. bulk body; 1964 IH 1800
Loadstar s/a, 6 cyl. engine, 5 sp. trans., 2 sp. aux. axle, presently with Dahlman 14 ft. bulk
body; 1959CMC 450 s/a, V-8 engine, 5 sp. trans., 2 sp. axle,presently with Dahlman 14ft.
bulk body; 1957CMC s/a, 450 engine, 5/2 trans., with hoist and 14ft grain body; 1954Ford
C-600 s/a, V-8 engine, 4/2 trans., with 2 sp.aux., with Lockwood 14ft wooden body; 1948
Dodge s/a, 6cyl., 5/2trans., with 2 sp. aux., withDahlman 14ft bulk body; 19S0IHL-1806
cyl., 5 sp. trans., 2 sp. aux. trans., with Dahlman 14ft. bulk body; Extra Dahlman 14ft. bulk
body;
PACKING HOUSE; Weigh O Malic 14 head auto, bagger with 20 lb. scales; 2 Weigh O
Matic(model WOM2001) auto, masterpack balers; Weigh O Matic6 ft. L-conveyor, Weigh
O Matic poly bag hanger; Weigh O Matic poly take off; Weigh O Matic auto, paper bag
hanger, 2 New Jersey round wire stitchers; New long type NP7 hand sewing machine; 2
Pischbein 10,300 series sewing heads; Union Special sewing stand with conveyor and spare
head; Yale 12 volt 4000 lb. electric pallet jack; Ziggie 7 ft. steel ribproduce bucket; Moto
True 4000 lb. 12volt electricpallet jack; Lewis Shepard 4000 lb. 12volt electricpallet jack;
Haines double hopper bagger; 2 Haines single bagger; Haines 48 in. washer with 10 brush
rolls and 8 sponge rolls; Haines 60 in. by 12 ft Ip gas dryer with 5 h.p. squirrel cage fan;
Haines 36 in. spool type chef sizer with overhead paddles; Haines 36 in. chain sizer; Haines
48 in. rollerpicking table; Hainesconventional bulk truck loader withscreen sizer and roller
picking table and 35 ft. boom; Haines 12 in. by 32ft flat belt conveyor; Haines 26 in. by 10
ft corrugated belt conveyor with side take off, on adjustable legs; Haines Deluxe 20 in. by
22 ft corrugated belt conveyor on scissor legs; Haines 18 in. by 12 ft corrugated belt con-
veyor; Haines 30 in. by 914 ft belted, rubber coated diaper chain conveyor with flites;
Haines custom designed conveyor/elevator with 26 in by 8 ft. longflat conveyor with belted,
lubber coated draper chain with flites and 36 in. by 8 ft. long hydraulic adjustable elevator
with belled chainand 3 in. flites; Haines 16in. by 35 ft. corrugated flat beltconveyor; Haines
30 in.by 16ft rubber coated belted draper chain conveyor on scissor legs; Haines 16 in. by
34 ft. flat belt conveyor on scissor legs; Haines style 48 in. by 12 ft. rubber coated belted
chain conveyor with 3 in. flites; 2 Hillock 30 in. by 12ft belted, rubber coated draper chain
conveyors on adjustable legs; Haines 14ft. flume with 8 in. draper chain; Squirrel cage fan
with 5 h.p. single ph. motor;
FIELD EQUIPMENT: 1986 Dahlman PC 450 pull type, cup style potato planter with dry
fen. boxes, used 3 seasons!; JD 416 4-row planter in excellentcondition, with dry fen. box-
es; Deluxe homebuilt hydraulic driven bulk seedplanter filler with HZ Flow gravity box on
dual wheel-track frame; Dahlman mounted 2-row harvester with Dahlman M table, all in
excellent working order; Dahlman mounted harvester converted to pull type; Lockwood
2-row windrower; John Bean air blast sprayer with 300 gal. poly tank and hyd. drive pump;
Pr. of 260 gal. poly saddle tanks and carrier; MF 720 16 ft. transport disk; JD AW 12 ft.
transport disk with 22 in. blades; Howard V-chisel 5 to 9 shank implement with gauge
wheels used with S shanks at 36 in. spacings to break middles; Lilliston 3pt. 4-row rolling
cultivator; JD 52 front mount 4-tow cultivator with coil shanks; JD AT-40 front mount
4-row cultivator; 2 12ft Gandy applicators; Easy Flow 12ft. pull type fertilizer spreader;
Webster 8 ton dry fen. body on 4 wheel IH 12ton running gear with gas unloading motor;
Bush Hog 8 row rolling bedder with hyd. fold; 2Stoltzfus sower/spreader dry fert. spreaders
with 5 ton hoppers and 30 ft. booms; McKee 6 ft. snowblower with front mount for JD
3020/4020 senes; 2 Pr. of 15.5x38 cultivator tire runs and wheels for 4020;
IRRIGATION: Hale model 50 (6 in. by 4 in.) trailer type p.to. irrigation pump; Detroit
Diesel 4-17 powerunit with Allis Chalmers 6 in. by 6 in. split case pump and electric primer
(1500 gp.m.); 100 h.p. eleclnc motor with Weinman split case centrifugal pump (1500
gp.m.); IHpt.o. 12.5kw. generator single or three phase; WaterWinch model9000 turbine
drive, traveler with 990 ft. of 4'/i in. soft hose; Water Winch model W-505 piston dnve
traveler with 800 ft. of 414 in. soft hose; Water Winch LP gas engine driven traveler with
660ft. of 4VI in. soft hose; 5 Anderson Miller5 in. by 40ft. knock down wheel lines com-
plete with movers (1360 ft.); Anderson Miller 5 in. by 40 ft. wheel line (1800 ft.);
OVER 18,000FT. OF IRRIGATION PIPE INCLUDING: 22 pcs. 8 in, by 40 ft. Irreco
pipe; 35 pcs. 8 in. by 40 ft. Wasco pipe; 26 pcs. 8 in. by 40 ft.Ringlok pipe; 24 pcs. 8 in. by
16ft. Ringlok pipe; 9 pcs. 7 in. by 40 ft. Race & Race pipe; 100pcs. 6 in. by 40 ft. Anderson
Miller and Wade Rain pipe with couplers; 70 pcs. 5 in. by 40 ft. Anderson Millerand Wade
Ram pipe with couplers; 190 pcs. 4 m. by 40 ft Anderson Miller and Wade Rain pipe with
couplers.
No Small items sell! Sale Marts promptly at 10:30 A.M.
AIR ACCOMMODATIONS: Private Craft to Robbinsville, NJ. (private craft will be
met-contact owner or auction company with E.T.A. annd pertinent information).
Commercial Flights to Newark International Airport- Rental Can Available.
TRUCKING: arrangements to any destination will be made at a reasonable rate.

SALE HEADQUARTERS: Econo Lodge at HightMown, N.J. phone 609-448-3200.
Locatd on State Route 33 east off NJ. Turnpike Exit #B. (Mention auction when making
reservation.)

TERMS OF SALE: Cash-Certified OrCashiers Check In UJS. Funds! Honorable per-
sonal or business checks will be acceptedfrom those penonswho have established favorable
relations with the ownen or Auction Company. Persons unknown shall present to the auc-
tion company a current letter of reference from their bank attesting to the customer’s good
faith andprompt payment practices. This document to be presented at timeofregistration for
bidders number. The owners and/or Auction Company reserve the right to deny immediate
removal of any item until check clearance I

OWNED BT:
DANSER AND BLOOM
609-398-0686 - Office
609-688-3927 - Home

Auction Conducted By:
James P. Pirrung yCr
PIRRUNG AUCTIONEERS. INC.
P.O. Box 368 VV)
Wayland, New York VV
716-721

a PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM EQUIPMENT

\A MONDAY,
\FEBRUARY 12, 1990
Auction Time: 10:00 A.M.

DIRECTIONS: From Ephrata, Route
272 North, approx. 2 miles, at Green
Dragon signturn left onto Garden Spot
Rd., go to T Road, turn right onto Line
Rd. FollowLine Rd. through Stevens, to
first farm on right. Lancaster County,
PA.

JOHN DEERE r
4320 DIESEL BpT

w/Complete Overhaul, rwlftK
New Tires, W.F.E.; JOHN
DEERE 2510 DIESEL w/
Series 300 Engine; W.F.E.;
JOHN DEERE 2030 DIESEL w/#146 Loader
& Power Reverser; JOHN DEERE 630 Gas,
P.S.; CASE V.A.C. W/Cultivator, New Over-
haul; J.D. #7OOO CORN PLANTER 4 Row,
30” w/No Till Coulters,,Seed Monitor, Soy-
bean Attachment; J.D. #337 BALER w/
Hydraulic Thrower, Very Good Condition;
J.D. #3960 FORAGE HARVESTER. 1000
R.P.M. Hyd. & Electric Controls, w/2 Row
Com Head & 5 Ft. Pickup Head; J.D. #6500
FORAGE BLOWER: J.D. 3Pt., 4Row Culti-
vator; J.D. #640 Hay Rake; J.D. #1207 Hay
Conditioner; J.D. #4OO Grinder Mixer; J.D.
#509 Three PLRotary Mower; J.D. 5 Ft. Rot-
ary Mower, J.D. K.B.A. Disc Harrow; J.D. F
BB 17 Disc Grain Drill; NEW IDEA #323
SINGLEROW CORN PICKER, Like New; 2
McCURDY Gravity Bins On Gears; ZIM-
MERMAN 36’ Elevator. Three 18 Ft. Hay
Wagons w/Bale Racks; VERMEER #R2I
Twin Rake w/Hyd. Drive; Grimm P.T.O. Hay
Tedder; RHINO 5 TOOTH Trailer Type
CHISEL PLOW w/Coulters; Brillion 12’
Crowfoot Packer w/4” Axle; M.F, 3 Pt. Sub-
soiler; BRILLION Trailer Type 18 Ft Field
Harrow; WHITE #262 10Ft. Disc Harrow On
Transport; BRILLION 9’ Packer w/4” Axle;
I.H. 2x14 Rollover Plow; FORD #lOl 3x14
Trip Plow; NEW HOLLAND #450 Three Pt.
Grass Mower; FORD Grass Mower; NEW
IDEA 3 Pt. Fertilizer Spreader; JOHN BEAM
Crop Sprayer w/Hyd. Booms & John Beam
Piston Pump; GEHL #920 Three Beater For-
age Wagon; ALLIS CHALMERS 2 Beater
Forage Wagon; N.I. #217 P.T.O. Spreader w/
Hyd. Tailgate; Ferguson 2 Row Cultivator;
Thrifty 2 Row Cultivator, 16 ft. Dual Wheel
Farm Trailer; P.T.O. Dump Trailer (as is);
1000Gal. Water Tank On Wheels; J.D.P.T.O.
Hammermill: 3 Pt. Blade: 3 Pt. Cement
Weight: P.T.O. Grain Bin; Letz #220 Plate
Mill.

1970 FORD TRUCK
w/14 Ft. Dump Bed; 21,000 G.V.W., Good

Running Condition, Inspected; CementMixer;
Wheelbarrow; 500 lb. Platform Scales; 6 Volt
Cyclone Seeder, Badger Bam Cleaner Drive
Unit; Kemiflo Applicator; Baler Twine; J.D.
Grain Moisture Tester; Grain Dump Scales;
Gandy Applicator; 110 Volt Or Battery; 24
Used Cow Mats; Bale Boxes; 6,000 Tobacco
Lath; Century Welder; Heavy Duty Shop
Press.
ALSO SELLING FOR PAUL HOLLINGER

Same Day, SameLocation; ZIMMERMAN
32 Ft. Elevator; New Idea #213 Single Beater
Spreader; RHINO #156 5 Tooth, 3 Pt. Chisel
Plow; JOHN DEERE 2Row Level Bed Potato
Digger; J.D. 2 Row Potato Planter, as is; 8
Row Field Sprayer w/Briggs Engine; Potato
Grader; 50 lb. Potato Bags; Dump Hay Rake;
Feather Picker; 6 & 10 Hole Smidley Hog
Feeders; Wire Fencing: Old Grindstone;
Jamesway Yoke Stanchions, some never used.

N6'liE: ITiis equip, is well maintained &

ready to work this spring. Not many small
items. Equip, selling approx. 10:30 a.m. Do
not miss this fine line of farm machinery.

TERMS: Cash or good check. Payment
in Ml day of auction. All out-of-state buy-
ers paying by check MUST have a current
bank letter of credit addressed to this
auction. Auction by:

JAMES W. &

FERN L. MARTIN
Ph. 215*267*6175

Auction Conducted By:
JAP Auctions
Paul E. Martin, Auct. AU-001601-L
Ephrata, PA 717*733*3511
John D. Stauffer, Auct. AU*OOl5O9*L
Manhem, PA 665*5099

Food By Faith Mennonite Church


